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EEN20-0785 8514 GRANVILLE PKWY 10/27/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0786 7618 S 87TH ST 10/27/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/29/2020

010478809

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0787 7116 S 86TH ST 10/27/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/29/2020

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0788 7116 S 86TH ST 10/27/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/29/2020

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0789 7319 S 75TH AVE 10/28/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010414177

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0790 7003 PINE DR 10/28/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010578870

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0791 7005 GERTRUDE ST 10/28/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010331573

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0792 7710 GREENLEAF DR 10/29/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010343512

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0793 7117 S 86th ST 10/29/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0794 8540 GRANVILLE PKWY 10/29/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0795 8538 GRANVILLE PKWY 10/29/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0796 9710 MELISSA ST 10/29/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011337907

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0797 8106 S 84TH ST 10/29/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011229632

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0798 7337 S HARRISON HILLS DR 102 10/30/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011582267

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0799 7301 S HARRISON HILLS DR 10/30/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011582267

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0800 7045 S HARRISON HILLS DR 102 10/30/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011582266

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)
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EEN20-0801 11435 GERTRUDE CT 102 10/30/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011582268

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0802 7007 JOSEPHINE ST 10/30/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010339477

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)
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